Championnat Régionaux Piste HDF 2022
EPREUVE SCRATCH

30/01/2022

7500 m 30 Tours
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Partants
Classés

Catégorie
CADETS

Vb Cofidis

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

SCRATCH 7500m CADETS
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NOM
DEFONTAINE Esteban
RIFFLET Matis
COLBE Mathéo
DESUMEUR Marius
FLOUR Enzo
HABERA Hugo
THOREL Marius
DEVIGNE Augustin

RAS

EQUIPE
EC Tourcoing
OGS
EC Tourcoing
EC Tourcoing
Team Avesnois
EC Tourcoing
Arras VC
Pédale Madeleinoise

30/01/2022 - 12:24

Cat
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets

LICENCE Temps km/H

47591280131
47590580451
47591280142
47591280166
47591090069
47591280162
47620100176

4759074008

Jeff GOIA Informatique - 06 76 14 15 82



